
Wed. Mar. 12 5:00 Norwalk (Scr) Tues. Mar. 11 5:00 Hopewell Scr. 
Sat. Mar. 15 10:00 Ridgemont Scr. Fri. Mar. 14 5:00 Calvert Scr. 
Wed. Mar. 19 5:00 New Riegel Scr. Wed. Mar. 19 5:00 Clyde Scr.
Thurs. Mar. 20 4:45 Edison Scr. Thurs. Mar. 20 5:00 Hardin Northern Scr.
Fri. Mar. 28 5:15 Pleasant Tues. Mar. 25 5:00 New Riegel
Sat. Mar. 29 11:00 / 1:00 Margaretta DH Wed. Mar. 26 4:45 Tiffin Columbian
Mon. Mar. 31 4:45 Willard Mon. Mar. 31 4:45 Willard
Tues. Apr. 1 5:00 Colonel Crawford Tues. Apr. 1 5:00 Colonel Crawford
Wed. Apr. 2 5:00 Colonel Crawford Wed. Apr. 2 5:00 Colonel Crawford
Sat. Apr. 5 11:00 St. Paul Fri. Apr. 4 5:00 McComb
Tues. Apr. 8 5:00 Carey Sat. Apr. 5 11:00 / 1:00 St. Paul
Wed. Apr. 9 5:00 Carey Mon. Apr. 7 5:00 Margaretta
Thurs. Apr. 10 5:00 Old Fort Tues. Apr. 8 5:00 Carey
Fri. Apr. 11 5:00 Plymouth Wed. Apr. 9 5:00 Carey
Tues. Apr. 15 5:00 Bucyrus Thurs. Apr. 10 5:00 Old Fort
Wed. Apr. 16 5:00 Bucyrus Fri. Apr. 11 5:00 Van Buren
Thurs. Apr. 17 5:00 New Riegel Tues. Apr. 15 5:00 Bucyrus
Sat. Apr. 19 11:00 Buckeye Central Wed. Apr. 16 5:00 Bucyrus
Mon. Apr. 21 5:00 Buckeye Central Sat. Apr. 19 11:00 Buckeye Central
Tues. Apr. 29 5:00 Upper Sandusky Mon. Apr. 21 5:00 Buckeye Central
Wed. Apr. 30 5:00 Upper Sandusky Tues. Apr. 29 5:00 Upper Sandusky
Mon. May 5 5:00 Wynford Wed. Apr. 30 5:00 Upper Sandusky
Wed. May 7 5:00 Wynford Mon. May 5 5:00 Wynford
Fri. May 9 5:00 Seneca East Tues. May 6 5:00 Ada
Sat. May 10 11:00 Hopewell Loudon Wed. May 7 5:00 Wynford
Mon. May 12 5:00 Seneca East Thurs. May 8 5:00 Monroeville
Tues. May 13 5:00 Van Buren Fri. May 9 5:00 Seneca East

Sat. May 10 12:00 Minster
Mon. May 12 5:00 Seneca East

Wed. Mar. 12 5:00 Norwalk (Scr) Tues. Mar. 11 5:00 Hopewell Scr. 
Thurs. Mar. 20 5:00 TBD (Scr) Wed. Mar. 19 5:00 Clyde Scr.
Sat. Mar. 29 11:00 / 1:00 Margaretta DH Tues. Apr. 1 5:00 Colonel Crawford
Tues. Apr. 1 5:00 Colonel Crawford Wed. Apr. 2 5:00 Colonel Crawford
Wed. Apr. 2 5:00 Colonel Crawford Thurs. Apr. 3 5:00 Blufton
Fri. Apr. 4 5:00 Cory-Rawson Fri. Apr. 4 5:00 Ontario
Sat. Apr. 5 1:00 Hopewell Loudon Mon. Apr. 7 5:00 Margaretta
Tues. Apr. 8 5:00 Carey Tues. Apr. 8 5:00 Carey
Wed. Apr. 9 5:00 Carey Wed. Apr. 9 5:00 Carey
Mon. Apr. 14 5:00 Bluffton Mon. Apr. 14 5:00 Hopewell Loudon
Sat. Apr. 19 1:00 Buckeye Central Mon. Apr. 21 5:00 Buckeye Central
Wed. Apr. 23 5:00 Cory-Rawson Tues. Apr. 22 5:00 Blufton
Thurs. Apr. 24 5:00 Calvert Fri. Apr. 25 5:00 Ontario
Sat. Apr. 26 11:00/1:00 Calvert Tues. Apr. 29 5:00 Upper Sandusky
Tues. Apr. 29 5:00 Upper Sandusky Wed. Apr. 30 5:00 Upper Sandusky
Wed. Apr. 30 5:00 Upper Sandusky Tues. May 6 5:00 Hopewell Loudon
Mon. May 5 5:00 Wynford Fri. May 9 5:00 Seneca East
Wed. May 7 5:00 Wynford Mon. May 12 5:00 Seneca East
Fri. May 9 5:00 Seneca East
Sat. May 10 1:00 Hopewell Loudon
Mon. May 12 5:00 Seneca East
Tues. May 13 5:00 Van Buren

Mon. Mar. 31 4:30 Seneca East Mon. Mar. 31 4:30 Seneca East

Sat. Apr. 5 9:00 Plymouth Mon. Apr. 7 4:30 Wynford
Mon. Apr. 7 4:30 Wynford Mon. Apr. 14 4:30 Bucyrus
Sat. Apr. 12 10:00 Shelby Thurs. Apr. 17 4:30 Lakota Invite
Mon. Apr. 14 4:30 Bucyrus Mon. Apr. 28 4:30 Upper Sandusky
Thurs. Apr. 17 4:00 Buckeye Central Thurs. May 1 4:00 Wynford Invite
Sat. Apr. 26 9:30 Upper Sandusky Mon. May 5 4:30 Carey
Mon. Apr. 28 4:30 Upper Sandusky Sat. May 10 9:00 N10
Fri. May 2 4:00 Colonel Crawford
Mon. May 5 4:30 Carey
Sat. May 10 9:00 Ada
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Varsity Baseball Varsity Softball

JV Baseball JV Softball

High School Track JH Track

Home Events in RED

Follow us on X @MHSAthletics23


